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China Touring Car Championship
S s oEH A___ Touring Car Sports Cup
PRSI 5
2024 FF EREEREEII KRS
29 August 2024 - 01 September 2024
FERZE (i) BRAECRIZSHHF KIKRFEZE (3.17 km)
BENA FH T EHEES Classification on the best lap
Pos. No. Name Class Laps BestLap Inlap Gap 1st Team Car v Tires
1 6 Xy BEHE 4 1:29261 4 - R KAR333 FR KRB SAILUN
2 88 fHimiF &t ZEhHR 13 1:290426 6 0.165 HABFRAM B /RFKGTT TCR SEQ SAILUN
3 7  EEFHANE BEhH 13 1:30.726 9 1465 _EFRAA333 ERRARBE SATLUN
4 16 B SCIBMER EZHHR 10 1:31.349 10 2088 FABHKAM BEHRS3 LMS TCR SAILUN
5 9 IERESEE EFHMH 10 1:35.302 7 6.041 HEDRT — R BdA3 SAILUN
6 3 BTRISEENR EEH 16 1:35.467 16 6.206 NKODA HW POINTER RACING #&E4F4E 7T SAILUN
7 1 EHEEATE ZEEHHM 15 1:35.923 15 6.662 OUR Racing PR 246N TCR SAILUN
8 777 HEBGTH BHH 13 1:37.928 5 8667 HAHABAKRM JIRABYE (GR9) SAILUN
9 56 A& EFM 16 1:40.740 9 11479 FURHABEZER A FT03++ SAILUN
10 61 BWKE ZEA 16 1:41.152 15 11.891 FHBEER A7 03++ SAILUN
11 111 EHH EHA 10  1:41.386 8 12.125 CRSH/FFRacing AR 224N SAILUN
12 55 FESIFHIEH EFHF 13 1:41.654 13 12393 FRABEER AR FL03++ SAILUN
13 118 i BAK KA B3 12 143772 5 14511 5 KRacing Team £5118 SAILUN
14 167 MEEMEALRTEEE BB 11 1:43.901 4 14.640 GYT Racing JTIRAHETKE (GK5) SAILUN
15 398 JTEiC B 14 1:56.585 6 27.324 ZR KR RS S SAILUN
16 819 T [ M 14 1:56.682 10 27.421 FHRRUAFE R RS ZE S SAILUN
17 44 HENERF ZEIZM 14 1:56.945 14 27.684 ZRRUAFH R KRS ZE fZ SAILUN
18 312 KB ZEM 9  1:58281 5 20.020 ZRKRH HRIRRAFHZE L SAILUN
19 528 TAfE 2 14 1:58.619 13 29.358 FRRURF RIRAFPZE S SAILUN
20 177 ®BFHGEHEE ZFH 0 = 0 GYT Racing JTIRAHGE (GK5) SAILUN
21 188 RERE/HRRR BHFE 0 E 0 CRSH#xRacing AR 245N SAILUN
22 999 ZUf M 0 - 0 RIRRAAE R RAHZEJZ SAILUN
Best Lap : 1:29.261 (127.8 km/h), (No.6) X1 ¥
) SAILUN | GMEEE < 2
» 7 /—-——-’Qﬂ Eﬁ: éﬂ
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China Touring Car Championship

15 o1 IR

e — e
¢@ﬁ$ﬁﬂ%){kﬁ£ 4‘.; Touring Car Sports Cup
N o A
2024 F P EHREEREEBHKRE
29 August 2024 - 01 September 2024
hERZE (i) BALBRERIZ S KKRFELEY (3.17 km)
B FH—TTH H%R Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 1, ¥ YRS/ 3%, Pos. 7
1 10:24:43 41.483 : - 1:48.113 4:43.005
2 10:26:22 39.780 : 5 1:38.992 6:21.997
3 10:27:59 37.550 : 4 1:36.929 7:58.926
4 10:29:47 43.070 - - 1:48.203 9:47.129
5 10:31:24 36.616 = - 1:36.507 11:23.636
6 10:33:01 36.429 2 - 1:37.061 13:00.697
7 10:38:12 4:02.329 - - 5:10.873 18:11.570
8 10:39:52 38.124 : - 1:40.457 19:52.027
9 10:41:30 37.589 : c 1:38.396 21:30.423
10 10:43:09 37.068 < = 1:38.692 23:09.115
11 10:44:49 38.548 . : 1:39.506 24:48.621
12 10:46:27 36.838 . - 1:38.673 26:27.294
13 10:48:03 36.500 : 5 1:35.974 28:03.268
14 10:49:40 37.207 : 2 1:36.892 29:40.160
15 10:51:16 36.754 2 3 136923 ]  31:16.083
No. 3, BT &®RISEA, Pos. 6
1 10:24:47 48.225 45.950 25.960 2:00.135 4:46.683
2 10:26:34 40.502 42.241 25.092 1:47.835 6:34.518
3 10:28:19 40.729 39.605 23.805 1:44.139 8:18.657
4 10:29:59 38.453 38.958 22.766 1:40.177 9:58.834
5 10:31:39 38.811 39.413 22.081 1:40.305 11:39.139
6 10:33:17 39.008 37.487 21546 1:38.041 13:17.180
1 10:35:00 38.088 41.882 22536 1:42.506 14:59.686
8 10:36:38 39.248 38.364 21.032 1:38.644 16:38.330
9 10:38:15 38.420 37.702 21.011 1:37.133 18:15.463
10 10:39:52 37.873 37.746 21.340 1:36.959 19:52.422
11 10:41:36 38.377 37.922 27.749 1:44.048 21:36.470
12 10:43:12 37.839 37.385 0718 ]1:35.942 23:12.412
13 10:45:17 39.259 56.845 28317 2:04.421 25:16.833
14 10:46:59 38.412 38.566 25.432 1:42.410 26:59.243
15 10:48:38 38.041 39.451 21.053 1:38.545 28:37.788
16 10:50:13 [37.553 [37.099 J20.815 30:13.255
No. 6, XU¥, Pos. 1
1 10:28:06 226150 - 2 3:26.629 8:04.932
2 10:29:55 45.068 - 8 1:49.770 9:54.702
3 10:31:46 45.791 . - 1:50.270 11:44.972
4 10:33:15 Bresr - = 129261 ]  13:14.233
: . 36.695 - E : -
) SAILUN 15 ARTKHA 3&'
BEED | = *
U i xE. ]
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China Touring Car Championship

15 L1 iR

¢@ﬁ$ﬁﬂﬂ%’!ﬂﬂ% ““ Touring Car Sports Cup
2024 F R EIREBFLEZI RS
29 August 2024 - 01 September 2024
HFERZE (i) BRAESRZE SR KIKFEZEY (3.17 km)
BN BT EHHE% Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 7, H % FH/FME, Pos. 3
1 10:28:15 3:51.726 - 2 4:57.107 8:15.219
2 10:29:48 35.147 d - 1:32.495 9:47.714
3 10:31:21 36.295 - . 1:33.207 11:20.921
4 10:32:55 35.372 < 5 1:33.374 12:54.295
5 10:38:08 4:15.298 - = 5:13.998 18:08.293
6 10:39:41 34.755 = e 1:32.416 19:40.709
7 10:41:14 34.498 = 5 1:32.391 21:13.100
8 10:42:48 35.006 c 2 1:34.058 22:47.158
9 10:44:19 34.917 = B 1:30.726 ] 24:17.884
10 10:45:52 36.235 = = 1:34.541 25:52.425
11 10:47:24 35.433 E = 1:31.204 27:23.629
12 10:48:58 36.052 - 5 1:33.042 28:56.671
13 10:50:30 35.697 = = 1:32.560 30:29.231
No. 9, FMERI E ¥, Pos. 5
1 10:28:00 = - 5 1:37.114 7:58.855
2 10:29:39 ¥ L z 1:39.720 9:38.575
3 10:31:16 36.554 2 2 1:37.030 11:15.605
4 10:32:54 37.175 . = 1:38.123 12:53.728
5 10:34:32 36.602 f B 1:38.126 14:31.854
6 10:36:10 [32586 |- - 1:36.878 16:08.732
7 10:37:44 35.491 < z 1:35.302 ] 17:44.034
8 10:42:40 3:54.378 - 5 4:55.620 22:39.654
9 10:44:16 36.419 2 s 1:36.108 24:15.762
10 10:45:53 37.150 : 3 1:36.738 25:52.500
2 - 42.249 e z = E
No. 16, Z CiE/ME K, Pos. 4
1 10:25:03 36.816 2 2 1:34.032 5:03.121
2 10:26:36 36.124 - = 1:32.956 6:36.077
3 10:28:10 36.788 = E 1:33.691 8:09.768
4 10:29:42 35.475 = 2 1:31.918 9:41.686
5 10:31:19 37.257 - c 1:37.327 11:19.013
6 10:32:58 38.645 = 3 1:38.734 12:57.747
7 10:34:29 35.380 = Z 1:31.649 14:29.396
8 10:36:03 35.756 = g 1:33.996 16:03.392
9 10:37:40 38.646 2 = 1:37.107 17:40.499
10 10:39:12 - 2 1:31.349 | 19:11.848
. = 39.848 : 3 2 :
No. 44, B EAIZE R F, Pos. 17
1 10:25:57 48.044 49.122 26.126 2:03.292 5:57.052
2 10:27:59 47.481 49.161 25.324 2:01.966 7:59.018
3 10:30:01 48.078 47.165 26.618 2:01.861 10:00.879
) SAILUN | #ilEs: ARTKA 22’
HLEH ) — &
EFHL. P X
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China Touring Car Championship
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LP @ ﬁ i % ﬂﬂ ﬂ.’ 7 # g g Touring Car Sports Cup
2024 FFEREERFBI RS
29 August 2024 - 01 September 2024

FERE (GHh) BRLEFEE 3 KIRFEZEY) (3.17 km)

Nl e

BN T EH B Lap by lap

Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time

No. 44, HEX/ERF, Pos. 17
3 10:30:01 48.078 47.165 26.618 2:01.861 10:00.879
4 10:31:59 47.082 45.989 24.949 1:58.020 11:58.899
5 10:33:59 48.743 46.030 25.130 1:59.903 13:58.802
6 10:35:57 47.008 46.270 24.850 1:58.128 15:56.930
7 10:37:55 47.012 45.979 24.623 1:57.614 17:54.544
8 10:39:52 46.438 24.495 1:57.597 19:52.141
9 10:41:50 46.939 2 . 1:57.996 21:50.137
10 10:43:50 47.224 46.605 25.847 1:59.676 23:49.813
11 10:46:00 51.152 47.886 31.236 2:10.274 26:00.087
12 10:47:58 47.429 45.836 1:57.618 27:57.705
13 10:49:58 49.988 46.095 24573 2:00.656 29:58.361
14 10:51:55 46.718 24,745 31:55.306

No. 55, E S/t Iz #, Pos. 12
1 10:26:33 2:34902  43.034 24.200 3:42.136 6:33.157
2 10:30:04 2:26.636  40.677 23.205 3:30.518 10:03.675
3 10:31:48 40.964 40.853 22.846 1:44.663 11:48.338
4 10:33:33 41.291 40.432 23.017 1:44.740 13:33.078
5 10:35:18 40.446 40.993 23.250 1:44.689 15:17.767
6 10:37:04 41.495 40.714 24.194 1:46.403 17:04.170
7 10:38:49 40.819 40.733 22.958 1:44.510 18:48.680
8 10:40:33 40.628 41.040 22661 1:44.329 20:33.009
9 10:42:15 39.383 40.428 22.174 1:41.985 22:14.994
10 10:43:57 39.447 [20.365 [21.930 ]1:41.742 23:56.736
11 10:45:52 42231 47.374 25856 1:55.461 25:52.197
12 10:47:37 41.484 41.269 22.069 1:44.822 27:37.019
13 10:49:19 [Be307 - . 29:18.673
’ . 39.611 - : : -

No. 56, i &7#, Pos. 9
1 10:24:08 41.619 - - 1:45.986 4:07.662
2 10:25:52 40.389 - : 1:44.282 5:51.944
3 10:27:35 40.398 39.952 22.605 1:42.955 7:34.899
4 10:29:17 39.756 ; . 1:42.095 9:16.994
5 10:31:00 40.908 : . 1:43.018 11:00.012
6 10:32:43 41.046 - - 1:43.088 12:43.100
7 10:34:25 39.556 - . 1:41.824 14:24.924
8 10:36:08 39.742 . - 1:43.402 16:08.326
9 10:37:49 39.426 - - 17:49.066
10 10:39:31 40.070 - . 1:42.222 19:31.288
11 10:41:12 39.294 - . 1:41.208 21:12.496
12 10:42:54 39.449 . : 1:41.285 22:53.781
13 10:44:35 39.525 139.797 122.067 ]1:41.389 24:35.170
14 10:46:17 40.137 : - 1:42.079 26:17.249

DSAILUN | GiIEEE  ARTKA Y
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China Touring Car Championship
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¢@ﬁ$.%flﬁﬂ!jl[ﬂ% g Touring Car Sports Cup
2024 F HIREEREEHRE
29 August 2024 - 01 September 2024
FEEE () BRALECERIZ S KIRFEZEY (3.17 km)
B 1T H HE Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 56, Ji&##, Pos. 9
14 10:46:17 40.137 = : 1:42.079 26:17.249
15 10:47:58 39.408 = 8 1:41.207 27:58.456
16 10:49:39 Bo2ez - - 1:40.938 29:39.394
% - 40.046 ! : 2 <
No. 61, JEUKE, Pos. 10
1 10:24:14 44.456 - 2 1:49.306 4:14.264
2 10:26:06 41.723 = B 1:51.875 6:06.139
3 10:27:53 42.220 < - 1:46.399 7:52.538
4 10:29:37 40.524 - 5 1:44.607 9:37.145
5 10:31:28 43.210 - 2 1:50.899 11:28.044
6 10:33:12 39.559 = : 1:44.252 13:12.296
7 10:34:58 41.421 5 = 1:45.891 14:58.187
8 10:36:43 41.218 2 : 1:44.632 16:42.819
9 10:38:26 40.547 = : 1:43.442 18:26.261
10 10:40:09 39.960 - 2 1:42.576 20:08.837
11 10:41:53 41.299 - = 1:43.900 21:52.737
12 10:43:36 40.556 = - 1:42.807 23:35.544
13 10:45:18 Boao1- - 1:42.723 25:18.267
14 10:47:02 39.601 5 = 1:44.226 27:02.493
15 10:48:44 39.867 : 2 TAT152- ] 28:43.645
16 10:50:25 39.739 = 2 1:41.458 30:25.103
No. 88, fAii 35 /4&1T, Pos. 2
1 10:25:31 38.947 . B 1:42.074 5:31.244
2 10:27:13 38.026 = 3 1:41.962 7:13.206
3 10:28:52 37.905 ¢ 2 1:38.532 8:51.738
4 10:30:31 36.714 : E 1:37.876 10:29.614
5 10:32:13 35.788 - 3 1:42.670 12:12.284
6 10:33:42 BEosiz ___1- 2 1:20.426 =3 13:41.710
7 10:35:21 38.094 = 2 1:38.899 15:20.609
8 10:36:59 35.865 L 5 1:37.980 16:58.589
9 10:38:36 39.624 2 E 1:37.656 18:36.245
10 10:40:11 37.098 = - 1:34.377 20:10.622
1 10:41:46 37.519 > 3 1:35.347 21:45.969
12 10:43:19 36.251 = z 1:33.295 23:19.264
13 10:44:56 36.331 = 3 1:36.955 24:56.219
- - 36.437 - - - -
No. 111, Z=&i#l, Pos. 11
1 10:35:01 45.699 - E 1:54.611 15:01.231
2 10:36:50 41.991 = 3 1:48.546 16:49.777
3 10:38:33 39.979 - E 1:43.314 18:33.091
4 10:40:17 40.957 X 2 1:44.000 20:17.091
) SAILUN #i: ARTKA ziz*
BEFD ) — -
TS st xe, 4n”]
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Lﬁﬂﬁiﬁiﬂﬁﬂﬁﬁ g Touring Car Sports Cup
2024 FFEIREEREBHKRE
29 August 2024 - 01 September 2024
HEVRE (i) BAVBRERIZEHF KIKFEZE (3.17 km)
B B—TEHE Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 111, Z§#h, Pos. 11
4 10:40:17 40.957 - % 1:44.000 20:17.091
5 10:42:01 40.980 - 3 1:44,068 22:01.159
6 10:43:45 40.986 : . 1:44.332 23:45.491
7 10:45:30 39.871 ; - 1:44.667 25:30.158
8 10:47:12 39.437 . - 1:41.386 ]  27:11.544
9 10:48:56 41.210 : ? 1:44.764 28:56.308
10 10:50:41 EENET - 1:44.608 30:40.916
No. 118, @i@ﬁ/?&%ﬁhﬂﬁ}&m Pos. 13
10:26:46 43.983 p s 1:53.265 6:45.613
2 10:28:35 42.866 : . 1:49.690 8:35.303
3 10:30:26 43.278 5 % 1:49.841 10:25.144
4 10:35:37 4:03.067 - - 5:11.065 15:36.209
5 10:37:20 BEsr7___1- - 1:43.772 ] 17:19.981
6 10:39:07 42.296 i - 1:46.836 19:06.817
7 10:40:57 43.339 ; c 1:49.403 20:56.220
8 10:42:53 44.465 . . 1:56.669 22:52.889
9 10:44:41 44,531 E 5 1:48.442 24:41.331
10 10:46:38 42.270 : = 1:56.652 26:37.983
11 10:48:25 42517 - 3 1:46.130 28:24.113
12 10:50:12 41570 - e 1:47.184 30:11.297
No. 167, wm/w@wwmﬁ Pos. 14
10:25:28 42455 : - 1:49.154 5:27.933
2 10:27:17 41,051 : = 1:48.209 7:16.142
3 10:30:46 2:26433 - 2 3:29.885 10:46.027
4 10:32:30 [s0699 - . 1:43.901 ] 1220928
5 10:39:01 518.349 - * 6:30.688 19:00.616
6 10:40:54 43.251 - - 1:52.264 20:52.880
7 10:42:50 44.737 . " 1:56.726 22:49.606
8 10:44:40 42.044 - 2 1:49.825 24:39.431
9 10:46:32 43.459 - . 1:52.093 26:31.524
10 10:48:22 43.131 . 3 1:49.896 28:21.420
11 10:50:17 42.342 5 . 1:55.728 30:17.148
No. 312, ?&F@ Pos. 18
10:34:57 47.455 25.499 1:58.819 14:56.885
2 10:36:59 48.134 46.769 26.782 2:01.685 16:58.570
3 10:39:03 51.072 47.203 26.355 2:04.630 19:03.200
4 10:41:05 48.592 47.480 25.326 2:01.398 21:04.598
5 10:43:03 [a7305__ ]46.064 24912 [1:58.281 ]  23.02.879
6 10:45:03 47.742 46.497 25.885 2:00.124 25:03.003
) SAILUN E1F 2’&’
» HCFED | cmmma) s MTE*E H
1 e A7
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China Touring Car Championship
s T g L,* Touring Car Sports Cup
PRI 5
2024 FH EIREERFZEIRE
29 August 2024 - 01 September 2024
FEERE i) BRALERRIZZNHT KIKFEEG (3.17 km)
B BT EHHEA Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 312, 5K /5 i, Pos. 18
6 10:45:03 47.742 46.497 25.885 2:00.124 25:03.003
7 10:47:04 48.557 45.876 26.857 2:01.290 27:04.293
8 10:49:05 48.370 - 2 2:01.105 29:05.398
9 10:51:06 48.043 . . 2:00.710 31:06.108
No. 398, J75=4=, Pos. 15
1 10:25:00 49.016 47.023 25.090 2:01.129 4:59.787
2 10:27:03 48.022 47.208 28.331 2:03.561 7:03.348
3 10:29:04 47.755 46.270 26.451 2:00.476 9:03.824
4 10:31:03 48.133 45.820 25.027 1:58.980 11:02.804
5 10:33:01 47.057 46.555 24,547 1:58.159 13:00.963
6 10:34:58 46.692 45.441 24.452 14:57.548
7 10:36:57 48.446 45.911 24.682 1:59.039 16:56.587
8 10:38:54 46.526 45.897 24.646 1:57.069 18:53.656
9 10:40:51 47.061 24.812 1:57.206 20:50.862
10 10:42:50 48.744 45.358 25.040 1:59.142 22:50.004
11 10:44:48 47.936 45548 24523 1:58.007 24:48.011
12 10:46:45 46.924 45522 24.963 1:57.409 26:45.420
13 10:48:43 [26:269 _ ]46.355 1:57.148 28:42.568
14 10:50:41 47.154 45.622 25.694 1:58.470 30:41.038
No. 528, T /i 18, Pos. 19
1 10:25:00 49.158 47.028 25.085 2:01.271 5:00.349
2 10:27:04 47.776 46.279 29.882 2:03.937 7:04.286
3 10:29:07 48.139 47.804 26.776 2:02.719 9:07.005
4 10:31:12 51.119 48.613 25.288 2:05.020 11:12.025
5 10:33:12 47.551 46.738 25.906 2:00.195 13:12.220
6 10:35:12 48.194 46.432 25.409 2:00.035 15:12.255
7 10:37:11 48075 [26123 Joass52 1:59.050 17:11.305
8 10:39:11 47.145 47.005 25.097 1:59.247 19:10.552
9 10:41:09 47.464 46.372 1:58.633 21:09.185
10 10:43:09 47.983 46.833 25.263 2:00.079 23:09.264
11 10:45:08 47.769 46.167 24.922 1:58.858 25:08.122
12 10:47:08 47.445 47.218 25.091 1:59.754 27:07.876
13 10:49:06 [47.033 ]46.593 24.993 29:06.495
14 10:51:10 47448 47.198 29.316 2:03.962 31:10.457
No. 777, & & &/B5 T4, Pos. 8
1 10:27:02 40.622 . " 1:47.773 7:01.405
2 10:28:44 39.773 - - 1:42.542 8:43.947
3 10:30:26 39.041 = 2 1:41.499 10:25.446
4 10:32:12 39.163 - - 1:46.132 12:11.578
) SAILUN  #ilEE: ARTKA ER‘
BEED | ) — -
FHH U w7
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China Touring Car Champlonship : E
IR ABALERE Ll Touing o Sporccup

2024F HEIRFEERFEBI KRS

29 August 2024 - 01 September 2024

FERE (G BRBEERIEEIAR KKFELEY (3.17 km)
B E—TTH HER Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time

No. 777, & & &/FkF#, Pos. 8
4 10:32:12 39.163 < - 1:46.132 12:11.578
5 10:33:50 ERNCEZ I - 1:37.928 ]  13:49.506
6 10:35:28 35.878 . - 1.38.095 15:27.601
7 10:37:06 37.956 - - 1:38.772 17:06.373
8 10:38:51 41.801 : - 1:44.874 18:51.247
9 10:40:31 38.642 ? s 1:39.179 20:30.426
10 10:42:11 38.722 - - 1:39.861 22:10.287
11 10:43:51 39.262 - - 1:39.916 23:50.203
12 10:45:29 39.015 - - 1:39.069 25:29.272
13 10:47:09 39.547 : - 1:38.961 27:08.233
. : 41.275 < - : .

No. 819, £ 5L[f, Pos. 16
1 10:24:53 48.006 46.320 24.374 1:58.700 4:53.097
2 10:26:50 47.620 45.535 24.142 1:57.297 6:50.394
3 10:29:00 57.142 48.442 24.118 2:09.702 9:00.096
4 10:31:03 52.320 46.495 24.230 2:03.045 11:03.141
5 10:33:03 47.394 48.937 23.847 2:00.178 13:03.319
6 10:35:05 49.666 47.411 24.289 2:01.366 15:04.685
7 10:37:04 47.984 46.741 24.262 1:58.987 17:03.672
8 10:39:04 47.088 46.701 26.718 2:00.507 19:04.179
9 10:41:02 ' 48.478 45.756 23.933 1:58.167 21:02.346
10 10:42:59 47.202 45.676 [23:804 [1:56.682 ] 22:59.028
11 10:45:00 [27.029 46.429 27.873 2:01.351 25:00.379
12 10:47:05 52.030 [25.491 ]26.811 2:04.332 27:04.711
13 10:49:06 49.091 46.329 25.673 2:01.093 29:05.804
14 10:51:08 48.693 . . 2:02.345 31:08.149
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Start : 10:20, End : 10:50
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